15
Plafo
E27  |  G9  |  SMD LED  |  LED
Die cast  |  Steel  |  Metal  |  PC
Pages 427-460
www.1-light.eu Plafo < 426
12220/MC

4
5
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
62022B/W/W62022022B/W/W
62022A  |  20W  |  SMD 2835  |  PC
62022B  |  25W  |  SMD 2835  |  PC
62022C  |  36W  |  SMD 2835  |  PC
62022AM  |  20W  |  SMD 2835  |  Sensor 30min timer  |  PC
55mm
285mm
55mm
285mm
75mm
460mm
60mm
330mm
The LED Slim Plafo Range
Round
www.1-light.eu433 > Plafo
Order Code
67284LE   |  25W/5W  |  SMD 2835  |  Emergency 3Hrs Maintained  |  PC
111mm
330mm
67284LE/W/C 67284LE/W/W
LED board 67284LA
111mm
330mm
67284L  |  Plafo for LED board 67284LA  |  ABS + PC
67284LA  |  14W  |  LED board for 67284L/G
222mm
36mm
62018/G
67284LE/W/C The IP65 Polycarbonate Range
67284LE/W/C
67284LE/W/W
67284LA/D
White

100-240V
100-240V
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
67282EA/W 67282EA/G 67282EA/AN
295x295mm
105mm
67282EA   |  2x12W  |  E27  |  ABS + PC
67282EA/B
67282  |  18W  |  E27  |  PC
67282A  |  2x18W  |  E27  |  PC
93mm
240x240mm
94mm
296x296mm
67282E/W 67282E/G 67282E/AN
67282E  |  12W  |  E27  |  ABS + PC
67282E/B
221x221mm
93mm
The E27 Plafo Outdoor Range
Square
67280N/G 67280N/AN67280N/W
67280AN/G 67280AN/AN67280AN/W
67280ANE   |  15W  |  SMD 2835  |  Emergency 3Hrs aintained  |  ABS + PC
67280BN/G 67280BN/AN67280BN/W
67280BN   |  30W  |  SMD 2835  |  ABS + PC
67280AN   |  24W  |  SMD 2835  |  ABS + PC
67280N  |  16W  |  SMD 2835  |  ABS + PC
445 > Plafo
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT